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MENS ROCHFORT JACKET (ROCH-JAC) LADIES ROCHFORT JACKET (LROCH-JAC)

e Funnel neck collar with binding finish e Funnel neck collar with binding finish
e Welt pockets e Welt pockets

e Lightweight padded jacket e Lightweight padded jacket

e Fully lined e Fully lined

e Diamond quilting on body e Diamond quilting on body

e Front yoke not quilted e Front yoke not quilted

e 100g 100% Polyester e 100g 100% Polyester

e Inverted zip with rubber zip puller e Inverted zip with rubber zip puller

e Longer curved back hem

SIZES S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL XS |S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL

% CHESTCM |56 |60 |64 |68 |72 |76 |80 |84 48 |52 |56 |60 |64 |68 |71 |75 |79




MENS STRATFORD JACKET (SF-JAC)

Funnel collar

Inseam pockets with invisible zips

Quilted

Breathable ultra-soft padding

Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem

Folds into small carry bag

Water and wind resistant

Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
55g 100% Nylon outer with lining

LADIES STRATFORD JACKET (LSF-JAC)

Funnel collar

Inseam pockets with invisible zips

Quilted

Breathable ultra-soft padding

Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem

Folds into small carry bag

Water and wind resistant

Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
55g 100% Nylon outer with lining

SIZES

2XL | 3XL | 4XL

5XL

XS

2XL | 3XL | 4XL

5XL

% CHEST(CM) |54 |58 |62 |66 |70 |74 |78

82

46

49 |53 |57 |61 |65 |69 |73

77




NORQUAY INSULATED BODYWARMER UNISEX (ELE-9600/9601)

100% Polyester

Woven with water resistant coating
Water repellent finish

Lining: 100% Polyester

Filling: 100% Polyester faux-down

e 260g/m?
SIZES S M L XL 2XL | 3XL | 4XL S M L XL 2XL | 3XL
% CHEST (CM) | 55 58 62 66 70 75 80 50 53 57 61 65 69




MENS CANYON JACKET (CAN-JAC)

e Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
e Front shaped panels with welt pockets

e  Bar-tracks at pockets for added durability
e Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening

e Inner storm flap
e 215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

LADIES CANYON JACKET (LCAN-JAC)

Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
Front shaped panels with welt pockets
Bar-tracks at pockets for added durability
Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
Inner storm flap

215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

SIZES

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL

5XL

% CHEST (CM)

53

57

61

65

69

73

77

81

46 |49 |57 |61 |65 |69 |73

77




MENS GOLFER (LAS-260B)

e Two ridge collar

e Double-needle stitching on shoulders, arms, sleeves and hem
e Reinforced placket with three tonal buttons

e Supplied with a loose pocket

e Distinctive coarse pique knit construction

e Generous cut and weight

e 260g 60/40 Heavy weight Cotton rich fabric

SIZES S | M L | XL 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL
% CHEST (CM) | 53 | 55.5 |58 | 60.5 | 63 | 65.6 | 68 | 70.5




LADIES GOLFER (L200)

e Two ridge collar
e Slim line five button placket

e Self-fabric neck tape and double-needle hem
e Feminine fit and top-stitching
e 200g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

SIZES

Xs

XL

2XL

3XL

4axL

5XL

% CHEST (CM)

46

49

515

54

56.5

59

61.5

64

66.5




MENS LOUNGE SHIRT (LO-PLA)

e Available in long and short sleeve

e Raised collar
e Constructed button stand

e Double button mitred cuffs
e Double-layer drop-shoulder yoke
e Easy care garment
e 110g Poly Cotton shirting fabric

SIZES S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL
COLLAR 38 |40 (42 |44 |46 |48 |50 |52
% CHEST(CM) |52 |57 |62 |67 |72 |77 |82 |87




LADIES BLOUSE (LLL-PLA)

Available in long and short sleeves
Dropped shoulder

Front and back waist darts
Side slits

Constructed button stand
Button-though gauntlet
65/35 Poly Cotton fabric
Shaped hem

Feminine fit

Slim line button stand
Flattering ladies’ design
Shaped side panels

100% Cotton medium weight

SIZES

S |M|L |XL|2XL | 3XL | 4XL

5XL

% CHEST (CM)

45 149 |53 |57 |61 |65 |69

73




6 PANEL BRUSHED COTTON CAP

e Structured 6 panel

e Pre-curved peak

e Velcro closure

e Low profile

e Heavy brushed Cotton fabric






