





MENS ROCHFORT JACKET (ROCH-JAC)

- Funnel neck collar with binding finish
- Welt pockets
- Lightweight padded jacket
- Fully lined
- Diamond quilting on body
- Front yoke not quilted
- 100g 100% Polyester
- Inverted zip with rubber zip puller

LADIES ROCHFORT JACKET (LROCH-JAC)

- Funnel neck collar with binding finish
- Welt pockets
- Lightweight padded jacket
- Fully lined
- Diamond quilting on body
- Front yoke not quilted
- 100g 100% Polyester
- Inverted zip with rubber zip puller
- Longer curved back hem

																<u>. </u>	
SIZES	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	XS	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
1/2 CHEST CM	56	60	64	68	72	76	80	84	48	52	56	60	64	68	71	75	79





MENS STRATFORD JACKET (SF-JAC)

- Funnel collar
- Inseam pockets with invisible zips
- Quilted
- Breathable ultra-soft padding
- Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem
- Folds into small carry bag
- Water and wind resistant
- Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
- 55g 100% Nylon outer with lining

LADIES STRATFORD JACKET (LSF-JAC)

- Funnel collar
- Inseam pockets with invisible zips
- Quilted
- Breathable ultra-soft padding
- Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem
- Folds into small carry bag
- Water and wind resistant
- Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
- 55g 100% Nylon outer with lining

SIZES	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
1/2 CHEST (CM)	54	58	62	66	70	74	78	82	46	49	53	57	61	65	69	73	77



NORQUAY INSULATED BODYWARMER UNISEX (ELE-9600/9601)

- 100% Polyester
- Woven with water resistant coating
- Water repellent finish
- Lining: 100% Polyester
- Filling: 100% Polyester faux-down
- 260g/m²

SIZES	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL
½ CHEST (CM)	55	58	62	66	70	75	80	50	53	57	61	65	69



MENS CANYON JACKET (CAN-JAC)

- Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
- Front shaped panels with welt pockets
- Bar-tracks at pockets for added durability
- Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
- Inner storm flap
- 215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

LADIES CANYON JACKET (LCAN-JAC)

- Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
- Front shaped panels with welt pockets
- Bar-tracks at pockets for added durability
- Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
- Inner storm flap
- 215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

SIZES	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
½ CHEST (CM)	53	57	61	65	69	73	77	81	46	49	57	61	65	69	73	77



MENS GOLFER (LAS-260B)

- Two ridge collar
- Double-needle stitching on shoulders, arms, sleeves and hem
- Reinforced placket with three tonal buttons
- Supplied with a loose pocket
- Distinctive coarse pique knit construction
- Generous cut and weight
- 260g 60/40 Heavy weight Cotton rich fabric

SIZES	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
½ CHEST (CM)	53	55.5	58	60.5	63	65.6	68	70.5



LADIES GOLFER (L200)

- Two ridge collar
- Slim line five button placket
- Self-fabric neck tape and double-needle hem
- Feminine fit and top-stitching
- 200g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

SIZES	XS	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
½ CHEST (CM)	46	49	51.5	54	56.5	59	61.5	64	66.5





MENS LOUNGE SHIRT (LO-PLA)

- Available in long and short sleeve
- Raised collar
- Constructed button stand
- Double button mitred cuffs
- Double-layer drop-shoulder yoke
- Easy care garment
- 110g Poly Cotton shirting fabric

SIZES	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
COLLAR	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
½ CHEST (CM)	52	57	62	67	72	77	82	87



LADIES BLOUSE (LLL-PLA)

- Available in long and short sleeves
- Dropped shoulder
- Front and back waist darts
- Side slits
- Constructed button stand
- Button-though gauntlet
- 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric
- Shaped hem
- Feminine fit
- Slim line button stand
- Flattering ladies' design
- Shaped side panels
- 100% Cotton medium weight

SIZES	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
½ CHEST (CM)	45	49	53	57	61	65	69	73



6 PANEL BRUSHED COTTON CAP

- Structured 6 panel
- Pre-curved peak
- Velcro closure
- Low profile
- Heavy brushed Cotton fabric

